

Amendment No. AM\_133\_0272

Sub. S. B. No. 23

L\_133\_1050-3

**Topic:** Foster care and adoption promotion fund

1

\_\_\_\_\_ moved to amend as follows:

In line 710, delete "initiatives" and insert "promotion"

2

In line 1485, delete "initiatives" and insert "promotion"

3

In line 1491, delete "initiatives" and insert "promotion"

4

In line 1495, delete "initiatives" and insert "promotion"

5

In line 1497, delete "initiatives" and insert "promotion"

6

The motion was \_\_\_\_\_ agreed to.

